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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J2506C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 252006

Quantity

Manager: TJP Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Thomas C Vehrs

291 Stinson St

St Paul MN 55117-5309
*291 STINSON ST
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 5/27/2025

BEIFELDS SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 12,
13 & 14 WILKIN & HAYWARD OUT
LOTS LOT 15BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

53,860.48
950.00
1.00

1.00

$53,860.48
$950.00
$35.00
$5.00

$54,850.48

25-29-23-42-0027

Mikes Contracting Llc

297 Kopp Dr

West Saint Paul MN 55118-2608
*929 YORK AVE

*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 5/27/2025

NELSON'S ADDITION LOT 23 BLK 5

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

32,047.07
1,030.33
1.00

1.00

$32,047.07
$1,030.33
$35.00
$5.00

$33,117.40

28-29-22-32-0057

Total Demolition: $85,907.55
Total DSI Admin Fee: $1,980.33
Total Assessment Admin Fee: $70.00
Total Attorney Fee: $10.00
Project Total: $87,967.88
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $87,967.88

2 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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