8:18:11 6/24/2025	Public Improvement Assessment Ro		roject: J2506C Assn Resolution #:			
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	Property ID
Thomas C Vehrs	BEIFELDS SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 12,	Demolition	1.00	53,860.48	\$53,860.48	25-29-23-42-0027
291 Stinson St	13 & 14 WILKIN & HAYWARD OUT LOTS LOT 15 BLK 1	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	950.00	\$950.00	
St Paul MN 55117-5309	LOIS LOI IS BER 1	Assessment Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*291 STINSON ST		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 1				-	\$54,850.48	
*Pending as of: 5/27/2025		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**			
C C	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	NELSON'S ADDITION LOT 23 BLK 5	Demolition		32,047.07	\$32,047.07	28-29-22-32-0057
297 Kopp Dr		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,030.33	\$1,030.33	
West Saint Paul MN 55118-2608		Assessment Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*929 YORK AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 6					\$33,117.40	
Pending as of: 5/27/2025		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	**		+	
Tohang as on <i>3.2.1.2023</i>	** PLEASE NOTE **					
		·				
Fotal Demolition: Fotal DSI Admin Fee:	\$85,907.55					
Total DSI Admin Fee: Fotal Assessment Admin Fee:	\$1,980.33 \$70.00					
Total Assessment Admin Fee: Total Attorney Fee:	\$70.00 \$10.00					
Project Total:	\$87,967.88					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$87,967.88					

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)